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TKU KUSTANNUSLAJIT
Toimielimen ehdotus, Periodic

TOIMINTAKATE
TOIMINTATUOTOT
Myyntituotot
Maksutuotot
Tuet ja avustukset
Vuokratuotot
Muut toimintatuotot
TOIMINTAKULUT
Henkilostokulut
Palvelujen ostot
Asiakaspalvelujen ostot
Muiden palvelujen ostot
Aineet, tarvikkeet ja tavarat
Avustukset
Avustukset yksityisille
Avustukset yhteisoille
Muut toimintakulut
Vuokrat
Muut toimintakulut

Terveyspalvelut

(100 541 192)
20 272 633
5522177

14 019 501

709 110

21845
120 813 825
70998 127
26 440 558
6 536 585
19 903 973
12 163 419
1086 483
450 000
636 483

10 125 238
9 338 943
786 295

Perhe- ja

(99 916 198)
10 946 409
8 603 304
1585 478

467 627

290 000

110 862 607
41 215 488
57712178
48 667 210

9 044 968
1812 355
5077 300
4277 300
800 000

5 045 286
4963 038
82 248

Vanhus- ja
sosiaalipalvelut | vammaispalvelut

(167 120 948)
36 135 066
10 380 107

20 729 691
1398 213
3626 212

843

203 256 014
85 962 556

80 766 255

62 605 139

18 161 116

4 891 896
20432173

19 805173
627 000

11 203 134

11 157 959
45175

Varsinais-

Suomen

sairaanhoitopiiri

(241 823 000)

241 823 000

241 823 000
217 823 000
24 000 000

Toimialan
hallinto

(32 161 363)
1867 000
635 000

100 000

80 000

1052 000

34 028 363
16 165 804
13755779

13755779
713 000
430 000

430 000
2963 780
2815580

148 200

Sosiaali- ja
terveyslautakunta

(641 562 701)
69 221 108
25 140 588

36 434 670

2 654 950

4 968 212

22 688

710 783 810
214 341 975
420 497 770
335631934
84 865 836

19 580 670

27 025 956

24 532 473
2493 483

29 337 439

28 275 521
1061918



